
Racing NSW (Industry Training Department) 
Level 7, 51 Druitt Street, Sydney NSW 2000 

Phone 1800 200 724 

 

July 
CDRA  (Dubbo)  Wed 03/07/2019 
Metro/Prov (Warwick Farm) Wed 10/07/2019 
SERA (Canberra)  Wed 10/07/2019 
HNWRA (Tamworth)  Wed 10/07/2019 
NRRA (Grafton)  Wed 17/07/2019 
MNCRA (Port Macquarie)  Wed 24/07/2019 
SDRA (Wagga)  Wed 24/07/2019 
 
August 
CDRA  (Dubbo)  Wed 07/08/2019 
SERA (Canberra)  Wed 14/08/2019 
HNWRA (Tamworth)  Wed 14/08/2019 
Metro/Prov (Venue TBA)   Tue 20/08/2019 
NRRA (Grafton)  Wed 21/08/2019 
MNCRA (Port Macquarie)  Wed 28/08/2019 
SDRA (Wagga)  Wed 28/08/2019 
 
September 
CDRA  (Dubbo)  Wed 04/09/2019 
SERA (Canberra)  Wed 11/09/2019 
HNWRA (Tamworth)  Wed 11/09/2019 
Metro/Prov (Venue TBA)   Tue 17/09/2019 
NRRA (Grafton)  Wed 18/09/2019 
MNCRA (Port Macquarie)  Wed 25/09/2019 
SDRA (Wagga)  Wed 25/09/2019 

October 
CDRA  (Dubbo)  Wed 02/10/2019 
SERA (Canberra)  Wed 09/10/2019 
HNWRA (Tamworth)  Wed 09/10/2019 
NRRA (Grafton)  Wed 16/10/2019 
MNCRA (Port Macquarie)  Wed 23/10/2019 
SDRA (Wagga)  Wed 23/10/2019 
Metro/Prov (Venue TBA)   Tue 29/10/2019 
 
November 
CDRA  (Dubbo)  Wed 06/11/2019 
Metro/Prov (Venue TBA)   Tue 12/11/2019 
SERA (Canberra)  Wed 13/11/2019 
HNWRA (Tamworth)  Wed 13/11/2019 
NRRA (Grafton)  Wed 20/11/2019 
MNCRA (Port Macquarie)  Wed 27/11/2019 
SDRA (Wagga)  Wed 27/11/2019 
 
December 
CDRA  (Dubbo)  Wed 04/12/2019 
Metro/Prov (Venue TBA)   Tue 10/12/2019 
SERA (Canberra)  Wed 11/12/2019 
HNWRA (Tamworth)  Wed 11/12/2019 
NRRA (Grafton)  Wed 18/12/2019 
MNCRA (Port Macquarie)  Thu 19/12/2019 
SDRA (Wagga)  Wed 18/12/2019 


